Anderson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service,

Well:Zastrow 8 I-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
67/10/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
18 soil/clay 18
39 shale 57
28 lime 85
13 \shale 08
3 lime 101
52 shale 153
10 lime 163
7 shale 170
36 lime 206
7 shale 213
22 lime 235
3 shale 238
25 lime 263
4 shale 267
2 lime 269
5 sandy shale 274
22 shale 296
4 sandyh shale 300
12 shale 312
11 sandy shale and sand 323
9 sandy shale 332
60 shale 302
6 broken sand 398
5 sandy shale 403
25 shale 428
2 lime 430
6 shale 436
2 lime 438
4 shale 442
9 lime 451
9 shale 460
6 sand 466
5 sandy shale 471
8 shale 479
10 sand 489
7 sandy shale 496
2 shale 498
2 coal 500
6 shale 506
7 lime 513




Anderson County, KS
Well:Zastrow 8 I-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

07/10/2014

4 shale 517
2 lime 519
4 sandy shale 523
4 shale 527
5 fime 532
21 shale 553
4 lime and shale 557
9 lime 566
19 shale 585
2 lime 587
11 shale 598
3 lime 601
11 shale 612
11 sandy shale 623
35 shale 658
12 sandy shale 670
5 broken sand 675
5 sandy shale 6880
21 shale 701
1 lime 702
5 shale 707
3 sandy shale 710
3 broken sand 713
2 broken sand 715
4 broken sand 719
5 sand 724
1 broken sand 725
5 sand 730
7 sand 7374
1 broken sand 738
1 broken sand 739
B sandy shale 745
35 shale 780-TD
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